Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Recommended print dimension:
Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

32.134.90

SUMMER
SUMMER, inflatable ball, white

7 x 3cm

0 22cm

0.0324 kg

0.0809 kg

55

200/50/1

0.265 mx0.18 mx0.54 m
16.18 kg
8605040007280
950662000000

171



